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0511040880

Item Código Descrição QT

01   0511063505 CHASSI RC2/E 2600 LSL        S-1101 01

02   0511064761 PATIM 930 ESQ       RC2 3100 S-0503 01

03   0531019436 GUIA PATIM          RO2 3100 S-0503 01

04   0503012956 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 1.1/2 CEPQ G.5 ZN 03

05   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 07

06   0503010020 PORCA   1/2   BSW  ZN       1K03768 07

07   0502010083 CREMALHEIRA REGD 02

08   0501014177 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 CAPQ G.5 ZN 02

09   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 02

10   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02

11   0501047684 MULTIPL DISTR 1.3/8    RC2 2600 LSL 01

12   0511040882 TRANSM VELOC TSE CA  RC2 E 2600 LSL 01

13   0503010797 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 4     C S  G.5 ZN 08

14   0501010322 ARRUELA LISA 20,50 X 46 X 4,75   ZN 09

15   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 11

16   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 11

17   0501045888 CARDAN 60X310 T6/T6RC2600 CC5016/4P 01

18   0502011912 SUPT ROCAD 340 RC2/E 2600 LSL 01

18A  0502011570 SUPT ROCAD 340        RC2 2600/3100 01

19   0531015105 ARRASTADOR 520         RC2E 2600CL 02

19A  0502011570 SUPT ROCAD 340        RC2 2600/3100 01

20   0622400059 ROCADOR DM 560X100X12 DIR RC2 2600 04

21   0511040935 PRENDEDOR ROCADORES  RC2/E 2600 LSL 04

21A  0531014512 PRENDEDOR ROCADOR RC2/E 2600 LSL ZN 04

21B  0503010812 PORCA AUTOFREN 7/8 NF ALTA 04

22   0501047573 PRENDEDOR ROCADORES COMPL  RC2 3100 04

22A  0511019000 PRENDEDOR ROCADORES    RC2 3100  ZN 04

23   0501010536 CHAVETA Q 9,52 X 45 04

24   0501017779 ARRUELA LISA 32 X 60 X 4,75      ZN 02

25   0503011052 PORCA CAST 1.1/4 UNF X 19,5      ZN 02

26   0503010067 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 2.1/2          SA 02

27   0511063506 CABECALHO RC2/E 2600 LSL     S-1101 01

28   0501010171 PARAF 1     UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02



RC2E 2600 LSL S-0304

CHASSI COMPL RC2/E 2600 LSL  S-1101
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0511040880

Item Código Descrição QT

29   0503010012 ARRUELA PRESSAO 1  ZN       1K01602 02

30   0501010059 PORCA 1 NC SEXT 1.5/8 ZN 02

31   0521010629 EIXO JUNCAO 28,00 X 130 CAT2 02

32   0501010065 ARRUELA LISA 28 X 58 X 4,75      ZN 02

33   0503030430 PINO TRAVA 7/16 X  50 02

34   0501066445 SUPLEM CAB                  RC 2500 01

35   0503011198 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 6     C S  G.5 ZN 01

36   0521010578 EIXO JUNCAO 25    X 110 C A      ZN 01

37   0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 01

38   0501067540 MAO FRANC                 RO 2 1500 01

39   0501010216 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 01

40   0501017305 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2.1/4 CAPQ G.5 ZN 01

41   0501045426 CARDAN 60X 900 T1/FRI PT CI5000/3PE 01

42   0503011981 CORR 450 C/GANCHO/ARGOLA        RC2 01

43   0511063510 CAPA PROT RC2/E 2600 LSL     S-1101 01

44   0521012315 EIXO CAPA PROT         RC2 2600 LSL 01

45   0503010131 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 1.1/2 02

46   0503011333 FIXD CAPA ROCADEIRA    RC 2600/3100 02

47   0503010274 CONTRAPINO 5/32 X 2 02

48   0511040988 RODA DIAN C/PROT COMPL RC2/E2600LSL 01

49   0511063511 PROT DIANT RC2/E 2600 LSL 01

50   0503012951 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 10.1/2 CS  G.5 ZN 01

51   0503010395 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 CSRT G.5 ZN 01

52   0503011440 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2            SA 01

53   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 01

54   0531014505 ORELHA FIX PROT DIANT RC2/E 2600LSL 01

55   0503010751 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 01

56   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 09

57   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 07

58   0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 07

59   0511040881 RODA OSC COMPL RC2 2600 LSL   S1101 02

60   0531014532 PROTECAO DIANT        RC2/E 2600LSL 01

61   0521014533 CORPO BRACO INT ESQ EXT DIR     RCA 01

62   0531015635 BARRA MENOR FIX PROT DIAN RC2/E2600 01

63   0503010849 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 06

64   0531015636 PROTECAO TRAS RC2/E 2600 LSL 01

65   0501011600 PARAF   1/2 BSW X 1.1/4 CAPQ G.2 ZN 04

66   0531017842 CAPA PROTECAO LATERAL  RC2 2600 LSL 01

67   0531017843 CAPA PROTECAO DIANT    RC2 2600 LSL 01

68   0503012904 PARAF BORBOLETA 3/8 UNC X 3/4 08

69   0531017928 TRAVA CAPA PROT        RC2 2600 LSL 01

70   0501011643 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1  C A PQ  G.2 ZN 04
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0501047684

Item Código Descrição

00   0501047684 MULTIPL DISTR 1.3/8    RC2 2600 LSL 01

01   0502011171 CX MULTIPL             RC2 2600 LSL 01

02   0503010006 ROL 32210 IMP 05

03   0503030084 PRISION 1/2 UNC X 1/2 UNF X 50 ZN 22

04   0503050051 EIXO SUP MLD 1.3/8          EG-1285 01

05   0503030051 MOLA COMPR  4,6 X 25  X 0,5 06

06   0511013556 PASTILHA CATR               RC 2600 03

07   0503060216 CONJ COROA 24Z E PINHAO 13Z 01

07A  0503050050 COROA CON 24Z 01

07B  0503050049 PINHAO CON 13Z INF 01

07C  0503050045 PINHAO CON 13Z LAT 01

08   0503010217 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501040 01

09   0502010981 TAMPA MAIOR                      RC 01

10   0503011171 RET 00912-BRG              1G119023 01

11   0503010037 ROL 30207 IMP 01

12   0503030784 JUNTA VED 215 X 171 X 0,2 03

13   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 22

14   0503010028 PORCA   1/2   NF                 ZN 22

15   0502011392 CX INF                           RC 01

16   0503010286 ANEL O RING 2-355 N 3006-9B 01

17   0511010142 ANEL TRAVA 50 X 9,30 02

18   0503010396 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501060 02

19   0503011190 ANEL RET P/FURO 502090 02

20   0503011047 RET 5089 (REF BRG 6121) 02

20A  0503011201 RET 5089 C/FURO 01

21   0511017752 PORTA PO INF               RC2 1500 01

22   0503030785 JUNTA VED 200 X 151 X 0,2 06

23   0502011997 CAIXA LATERAL          RC2 2600 LSL 01

24   0501110185 MARC MAIOR NIVEL OLEO MULT RC2 3100 01

25   0503010123 BUJAO 1/2" BSPT 01

26   0521018064 ARRUELA LISA 50,20 X88,80 X 1,50 ZN 01
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0511040882

Item Código Descrição

00   0511040882 TRANSM VELOC TSE CA  RC2 E 2600 LSL 01

01   0502010984 CX MULTIPL VELOC ESQ       RC2 1500 01

02   0503010037 ROL 30207 IMP 01

03   0503030084 PRISION 1/2 UNC X 1/2 UNF X 50 ZN 14

04   0503050067 EIXO SUP MSE 1.3/8          EG-1388 01

05   0503060249 CONJ COROA 15Z DISTR DUPLO  EG-1850 01

05A  0503030113 ENGR CONICA 15Z DIR         EG-1019 01

06   0503050048 EIXO INF                    EG-1853 01

07   0502011152 TAMPA MENOR                RO2 1500 01

08   0503011171 RET 00912-BRG              1G119023 01

09   0503010006 ROL 32210 IMP 03

10   0503030783 JUNTA VED 180  X 136 X 0,2 03

11   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 14

12   0503010028 PORCA   1/2   NF                 ZN 14

13   0502011392 CX INF                           RC 01

14   0511010142 ANEL TRAVA 50 X 9,30 01

15   0503010396 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501060 01

16   0503011190 ANEL RET P/FURO 502090 02

17   0503011047 RET 5089 (REF BRG 6121) 01

17A  0503011201 RET 5089 C/FURO 01

18   0503030785 JUNTA VED 200 X 151 X 0,2 03

19   0501010536 CHAVETA Q 9,52 X 45 02

20   0501012993 CHAVETA Q 9,53 X 28 02

21   0501110186 MARC MENOR NIVEL OLEO TRAN RC2 3100 01

22   0503010123 BUJAO 1/2" BSPT 02

23   0503010286 ANEL O RING 2-355 N 3006-9B 01

24   0521018064 ARRUELA LISA 50,20 X88,80 X 1,50 ZN 01
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0501045426

Item Código Descrição

01   0501052523 JUNTA UNIV T1-60/T2-60 C/L FEM 900 01

02   0501052524 JUNTA UNIVERSA T1-60/T2-60 CI505551 01

03   0503012609 LUVA TRIANG FEMEA 53,8X52,2X900 01

04   0503010843 PINO ELAST 701226 10 X 85 01

05   0503011878 PINO ELAST 701173  6 X 85 01

06   0503012075 PROT PLAST P/JUNTA LUVA  CCP5002/4F 01

07   0501052550 TERMINAL T10-20 C/PARAFUSO 01

07a  0502010886 TERM 10-20 C/ F 1 C/ CHAV CC-121 01

07b  0503011148 PARAF   3/8 UNC X  1/2 S C S I 12.9 01

08   0503012610 LUVA TRIANG MACHO 45,5X44,6X900 01

09   0503011069 PINO ELAST 701223 10 X 70 01

10   0503011805 PINO ELAST 701170  6 X 70 01

11   0501052554 JUNTA UNIV C/LUVA MACHO PROTECAO 01

12   0503012600 TERMINAL T3-60/CI52 01

13   0503010837 CRUZETA CARDAN CC-55 01

14   0501052553 JUNTA UNIV T3-60/CRUZ C/L MACHO 900 01

15   0503012076 PROT PLAST P/JUNTA EIXO  CCP5002/4M 01

16   0503012023 CORRENTE P/PROT JUNTA UNIVERSAL 02

17   0501049150 FRICCAO 90 KG/M (S-5000) EA 511-00 01
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0909090712

Item Código Descrição QT

01 0503017647 TERMINAL CRA-353/TR    152000036 01

02 0503017672 TERMINAL CRAR-K45        155000013 01

03 0503017673 TERMINAL CRAR-K37         155000012 01

04 0503017674 TERMINAL CRAR-353/PI      155000009 01

05 0503017687 TUBO 900 X 45 01

06 0503017685 BARRA 900 X 37 01

07 0503062347 JUNTA UNI CRAR-353/TR X K45 01

08 0503062348 JUNTA UNI CRAR-353/PI X K37 01

09 0503017645 PARAFUSO SEXTAVADO        170850081 01

10 0503017646 PORCA PARLOCH             170845009 01

11 0503017626 EIXO JUNCAO EG RAP PINO ENGATE STU 01

12 0503017627 MOLA DO ENGATE         17.08.40.003 01

13 0503017628 CONTRA PINO            22.08.11.040 01

14 0503017667 CRUZETA ST-055            170833018 02

15 0503017631 CONJUNTO CORRENTE (10.80.40.001) 02

16 0503017680 SANFONA MAIOR             171670036 01

17 0503017681 SANFONA MENOR          1716700035 01

18 0503017682 TUBO PLASTICO MAIOR 01

19 0503017683 TUBO PLASTICO MENOR 01

20 0503062354 PROTECAO COMPLETA        1716700016 01
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0501045888

Item Código Descrição

00   0501045888 CARDAN 60X310 T6/T6RC2600 CC5016/4P 01

01   0501050873 JUNTA UNI T2-60/T6-60 C/LUVA  310 01

02   0501050390 JUNTA UNI T2-60/T6-60 01

03   0501052516 TERMINAL T6-60 C/PARAFUSO 02

04   0502010570 TERM 2-60 C/ FQ 45,15/45,20    CC51 01

05   0511017082 LUVA Q 37,2/37,4 X 45,2/45,3 X 310 01

06   0503010837 CRUZETA CARDAN CC-55 02

07   0503010843 PINO ELAST 701226 10 X 85 01

08   0503011878 PINO ELAST 701173  6 X 85 01

09   0501050874 JUNTA UNI T3-60/T6-60 C/EIXO  310 01

10   0501050388 JUNTA UNI T3-60/T6-60     CC-525556 01

11   0502010571 TERM 3-60 C/ FQ 36,30/36,35    CC52 01

12   0511017083 EIXO Q 36,51 X  310 01

13   0503011069 PINO ELAST 701223 10 X 70 01

14   0503011805 PINO ELAST 701170  6 X 70 01

15   0502010830 TERM 6-60 ENT 1.3/8 CC56 01

16   0501047759 CONJ PCS IMPL 1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 CS 02
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0501049150

Item Código Descrição

01   0503031588 FLANGE DIANT EA 505-05 AEMCO 01

02   0503011869 FLANGE CENTRAL            EA 205-06 01

03   0503011870 FLANGE TRAS               EA 205-03 01

04   0503031474 REVEST INTERNO EMBREAGEM 205-11 01

05   0503031478 REVEST EXTERNO EMBREAGEM 205-04 01

06   0503030630 MOLA COMPR 26   X 32  X 6 08

07   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 08

08   0503011336 PORCA AUTOTRAV   1/2 NC S        ZN 08

09   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 08

10   0503010741 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 2.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 02

11   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02

12   0503010060 PORCA   1/2   NC S               ZN 02
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0511040881

Item Código Descrição QT

00   0511040881 RODA OSC COMPL RC2 2600 LSL   S1101 01

01   0501063309 RODA 350 X 110                   RO 01

02   0521010460 LUVA 22 X 27 X 72                RO 01

03   0503010269 ROL 6204 02

04   0521010487 LUVA ENC                         RO 02

05   0503010268 RET 00262-B 02

06   0511014254 PORTA PO                         RC 02

07   0511063515 GARFO RODA OSC RC2/E 2600 LSL 01

08   0501017143 EIXO RODA                        RO 01

09   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 01

10   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 01

11   0501069375 SUPT RODA OSC  RC2 2600/3100 S-0498 01

12   0511013239 ARRUELA LISA 38,50 X100 X 3,0 RC ZN 01

13   0511010721 ARRUELA LISA 17 X 60 X 6,30      ZN 01

14   0503010962 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 01

15   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02

16   0503010795 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 7     C S  G.5 ZN 02

17   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 02

18   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02
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Item Código Descrição

00   0511040988 RODA DIAN C/PROT COMPL RC2/E2600LSL 01

01   0511061700 SUPT RODA DIAN C/CAPA RC2/E2600 LSL 01

02   0503012951 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 10.1/2 CS  G.5 ZN 01

03   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 02

04   0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 02

05   0501053885 RODA DIANT S/BRACO RC2/E 2600 LSL 01

05A  0511063509 RODA 358 X 215 RC2/E 2600 LSL 01

05B  0531014502 LUVA 22 X 27 X 133,90 RC2/E 2600LSL 01

05C  0503010269 ROL 6204 04

05D  0521010487 LUVA ENC                         RO 02

05E  0503010268 RET 00262-B 02

05F  0511014254 PORTA PO                         RC 02

05G  0551011854 EIXO RODA OSC TRAS    RC2/E 3100 RR 01

05H  0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01

06   0531014507 EIXO JUNCAO 15,5 X 257 RC2/E2600LSL 01

07   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 01
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0501043642

Item Código Descrição

01   0501043642 RODA BORRACHA COMPL         RC 3000 01

01A  0501069375 SUPT RODA OSC  RC2 2600/3100 S-0498 01

02   0501065266 GARFO RODA                  RC 3000 01

03   0511013239 ARRUELA LISA 38,50 X100 X 3,0 RC ZN 01

04   0511010721 ARRUELA LISA 17 X 60 X 6,30      ZN 01

05   0503010962 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 01

06   0501050433 RODA PNEU SEGM              RC 3100 01

07   0501051587 CX RODA OSC COMPL           RC 3000 01

07A  0502011286 CX RODA OSC                  RO/ROC 01

07B  0501017143 EIXO RODA                        RO 01

07C  0521010460 LUVA 22 X 27 X 72                RO 01

07D  0503010269 ROL 6204 02

07E  0521010487 LUVA ENC                         RO 02

07F  0503010689 RET 00763-BR 02

07G  0511011001 PORTA PO                         RO 01

07H  0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 01

07I  0503010014 PORCA   3/4   NC S               ZN 04

07J  0501010080 PAR SEXT NC 3/8X1 1/2 G2 ZN 1K04470 04

07K  0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 04

07L  0503010026 PORCA   3/8   NC S   ZN     1K03048 02

08   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01

09   0503010795 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 7     C S  G.5 ZN 02

10   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 02

11   0503010013 PORCA   5/8   NC  ZN        1K03087 02
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